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Jugador

EMILIO DIAZ PALOMO
FRANCISCO GARCIA-ARAUS LINOS
TOMAS ORTIZ GARCIA
JULIO RUBIO RODRIGUEZ
AGUSTIN MARTIN-CARO BLANCO
FERNANDO TERTRE TORAN
JOSE MOLINA SANCHEZ
FERNANDO CASTRO POZA
LUIS MIGUEL MARIN MORILLAS
ANTONIO PERALES TRIGUERO
RICARDO DIEZ DE ULZURRUN ROMEO
FELIX MORAGA MORENO
ENRIQUE CEBALLOS CEBALLOS
RAIMUNDO PARRILLA POLO
EUSTAQUIO DELGADO DEL BARRIO
JOSE MARIA VELASCO ETREROS
JESUS LOPEZ VILLALBA
JOSE MERCADO MARTINEZ
CARLOS ALFARO GARCIA
JOSE FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ RODA
ANTONIO JUAN NAVARRO GANDIA
JOSE CHACON HERNANDEZ
JOAQUIN MORGADO GOMEZ
CARLOS ALONSO RODERO
EMILIO GARCIA HORCAJO
FCO. JAVIER REIG HERNANDEZ
GERARDO GALLEGO MORAN
JESUS MARIA GARCIA PINILLA
JOSE SAMUEL CASTRO POZA
JAIME BRULL FONTSERE
MANUEL GUERRERO GUERRERO
FRANCISCO GIMENEZ-REYNA RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS ROMERO PEREZ
MIGUEL CARMONA MAXIMIANO
Jose Jimenez Sanchez
MANUEL CAMACHO FERNANDEZ
ELISEO GARCES GARCIA
JAIME PALLIN MARTINEZ
MANUEL GARCIA ROMERO
CARLOS ALCALDE PASTOR
Juan Antonio Mardomingo Jimeno
Angel Letosa Albero
VICENTE VILLANUEVA BLANCO
MIGUEL FRAGUAS GARCIA
Faustino Simon Marina
JESUS ARSIE GUTIERREZ

El Encin

34

24

21
13
17
17

29

20
14
17

Montealvar

28
24
17
28
24
12
17
23
18

28

23

35

19

20
11
12

10
25

La Dehesa

30
20
19
18

10
30
15

26

15
19
14
12

13
16

El Robledal

22
21
17
16

12
17
24
27

22
29
18

22

12
12

20
13

CIRCUITO DE MADRID SUPERSENIOR 2023

Cabanillas

18
27

21
19
20
19

24
13

16
11
18

15
17
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RANKING SCRATCH

o . Centro
Torrejon | Palomarejos q
Nacional
26
16 23
18 18
17 29
16 19
23 24
19 20
16 15
20 22
22 20
22
25
32
12 11
21 20
8
11 7
18
19 14
13 16
9
8 20
7 14
5 10 12
8 11
13
15
7
5 8
13 16
4 6 6
6
19
18

Retamares
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17
20
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16
24
24
27
21
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13
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15
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13
19
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18
14
14
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La Herreria

32
25
20
23
19
18
19

19
22
25
31

16
12

Golf de Total
Puntos

Lomas-Bosque | El Fresnillo | Las Rejas

Aranjuez

175
156
150
150
140
133
132
130
119
15
106
102
99
97
97
97
96
89
84
84
80
80
79
70
70
68
67
65
62
58
56
53
51
49
48
44
3
39
37
34
33
32
29
28
28
26

Cumplen requisitos para:
Jugar Final
Jugar SuperFinal

Final - SuperFinal -
Retamares | Villaitana
(x2) (x2)

Total
Puntos

175
156
150
150
140
133
132
130
19
115
106
102
99
97
97
97
9
89
84
84
80
80
79
70
70
68
67
65
62
58
56
53
51
49
48
44
41
39
37
34
33
32
29
28
28
26




48
49
50
51

54

57
58

61

63

66

68
69
70
71
72

Feliciano Leiva Ortiz
Antonio Rodriguez-Cano Riesgo
MIGUEL DURAN MUZQUIZ
Antonio Gomez Sempere
Jose Lopez Fernandez
Jesus Martin Martin
Juan Landaluce Arias
MIGUEL GARCIA CORTES
VICTOR DE CASTRO DOMINGUEZ
Vidal Almazan Carrelero
MIGUEL ANGEL CORVALAN LEON
JUSTO MARTIN JIMENEZ
ANGEL REDONDO DE AZA
Angel Diaz Aranda
MIGUEL ANGEL VALDES FERNANDEZ
JOSE IGNACIO COLOM MAJAN
CONRADO BYTTEBIER
LUIS SERRANO ARZOLA
Jose Angel Sanchez Fernandez
MANUEL TORRES ALCOBENDAS
Antonio Fernandez Vazquez
SALVADOR VILLAR MORAL
ARTURO MUNIZ MONTERO
Agustin Malave Verdejo
RAUL ESCOBAR PEREZ
Javier Gonzalez Zapatero
Jose Luis Fernandez De La Fuente
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